
BAR
CODE

Remote controlDescriptionWIRED CODE
Control box

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

TWO BUTTONS
1: Relax position opening 
2: Relax position closing

TWO BUTTONS
1: Relax position closing
2: Relax position opening

FOUR BUTTONS
1: Relax position opening
2: Relax position closing
3: Lift function opening
4: Lift function closing

MOEC0400

MOEC0315 /

MOEC0314

21

43

21

21

21

TWO BUTTONS
1: Lift function opening
2: Lift function closing

MOECCOS2612
EKOLOGIC

according to
required functions

/

EKOLOGIC
according to

required functions

/

MOECCOS2611

MOEC1872 /



CODE
Remote controlDescriptionWIRED CODE

Control box

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

FOUR BUTTONS
1: Relax position closing
2: Relax position opening
3: Headrest opening
4: Headrest  closing

FOUR BUTTONS
1: Backrest opening
2: Backrest closing
3: Relax position opening 
4: Relax position closing, lift function

MOEC0316 /

MOEC1708

21

43

21

43

MOECCOS2631
EKOLOGIC

according to
required functions

/


